DATE 09/03/20
TIME 14:22:32

DATE 09/10/2020

DEFENDANT NAME

BRADFORD, TEJAUHN S
COLLINS, IYONA F
CORONA, SERGIO
HODGKINS, RACHELE L
LONG, ROBERT B
LOPEZ, ANGEL M
MCRAE, BRYAN

OKUGO, AKACHI N
POONI, KAMELBIR S
RAZOPRIETO, JUAN F
RIPPLE, COURTNEY A
SGROI, JAMES M
SMITH, ANDREW J
TINSLEY, BRIAN E
TURNER, JONTEL A

XREF

48787459

3070870
4509527
4133602
3803456
5285339
2727509
5196237
4157220
5267206
5298589
1356199
3960182
5277477
5113141

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

IN COURT ARREST OR

CusT 1ID

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

CASE NO.

20MIO005805
20MIO000648
19MIO007676
20MI009934
20MI009913
19MI020980
19MI023185
19MIO007175
20MI008460
20MI001803
20MI005273
19MI017130
19MI021102
19MI017021
20MIO006756

34100 - SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF
CALENDAR CODE Z2 DEPT 84

JICR0119 .

PAGE
8:30 AM

LST APPR LAST

REASON DATE  DEPT
FP 07/21/20 84
FP 07/20/20 84
TRC 07/15/20 84
FP 07/29/20 84
FP 07/27/20 84
PLEA 07/23/20 84
FP 07/20/20 84
TRC 06/04/20 15
FP 07/28/20 02
FP 07/23/20 84
FP 07/29/20 84
FP 07/20/20 84
FP 07/21/20 84
FP 07/23/20 84
FP 07/16/20 02
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DATE 09/03/20
TIME 14:22:32

DATE 09/10/2020

DEFENDANT NAME

AUSTIN, VALERIE M
CHRISTIANSEN, JARREN D
GARCIA, ABEL R

HOLLIDAY, SCOTT T
LOZANO, JESSICA G
O'CONNOR, RYAN P

3916324
5307731
4593263
4593263
4046973
4170751
4751430

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

IN COURT ARREST OR
XREF CUST 1ID

—— -

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

CASE NO.

19MI022834
20MIO06162
20MI1I000191
20MI000925
17MI017586
20MI010942
19MI012132

34100 - SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF

CALENDAR CODE Z3 DEPT 84

REASON

—— et b = -

FP
BAIL/REV

JICRO119

10:00 AM

LST APPR
DATE

08/13/20
09/01/20
08/18/20
08/18/20
09/03/20
08/27/20
09/03/20

PAGE

LAST
DEPT

84
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JICRO119
PAGE 1

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST
- SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF
1:30 PM

DATE 09/03/20.
TIME 14:22:32 34100
DATE 09/10/2020 CALENDAR CODE Z1 DEPT 84

IN COURT ARREST OR LST APPR LAST

DEFENDANT NAME XREF CUST 1ID CASE NO. REASON DATE DEPT 3
"""""""""""""""""""" TTTT TTTTT TTTTTTTTTT TToTTTTTTT Tmmmmomm oo |
BOOZE, REGINALD 2781298 34100 20MI006395 ARRAIGN 07/14/20 02 !
CARDENAS, MARIO C 4120515 34100 20MI011197 ARRAIGN §
CARLSON, TYLER J 4857617 34100 18MI017091 ARRAIGN 01/14/20 03 §
CASTLE, DAWN M 2104437 34100 20MI010944 ARRAIGN i
DELEON, JULIUS L 5318384 34100 20MI011364 ARRAIGN ;
FULTON, HENRY L 4534964 34100 20MI006328 ARRAIGN 07/14/20 02
GARRON, DARRYL G 3978683 34100 20MIO009930 ARRAIGN 07/23/20 84 ;
‘GONZALEZ, RAFAEL 3913421 34100 20MI014018 ARRAIGN i
HALL, AHLAYSTA 5318381 34100 20MI011191 ARRAIGN f
HALSEY, JOSEPH Q 2262747 34100 20MI011367 ARRAIGN ;
HASELTINE, JESSICA M 3882197 34100 20MIO013153 ARRAIGN §
LAFFERTY, ALEXANDER 3344749 34100 20MI010943 ARRAIGN E
LEONARD, KYLE D 3599309 1021733501 ARRAIGN
MARTIN, TIMOTHY A 554271 1021731401 ARRATGN
MCGRAW, CHRISTOPHER 5311173 1021731601 ARRAIGN
MITCHELL, KIMBERLEE I 3045654 34100 20MIO11365 ARRAIGN
MONTIEL, JERMAIN M 5312030 34100 20MI009157 ARRAIGN 07/09/20 84
NAVARRETTE, ROSA S 3076521 34100 20MI010870 ARRAIGN 07/27/20 84
NAVARRO, RAFAEL E 4886115 34100 20MI013158 ARRAIGN
NEGRETE, RAMIRO G 2117139 34100 20MI014026 ARRAIGN

AKA: NEGRETE, ROMERO G

NEGRETTE, RAMIRO

NEGRETE, GABRIEL ,

NETRETE, RAMIRO G é

NEGRETE, RAMIRO ;

NEGRETE, ROMIRO G §
PARAGUAS, AMANDA L 3691879 34100 20MI012640 ARRAIGN §
RODRIGUEZ, JOSE D 4767193 34100 20MI012278 ARRAIGN ;
ROINA, ANGELA C 2583098 1021734001 ARRAIGN §
RUIZ, JENNIFER N 3515329 34100 20MI010617 ARRAIGN ;
SABALA, ANTHONY C 2131091 34100 20MI009061 ARRATIGN 07/08/20 84 }
SOTO, VERONICA R 3612532 1021733301 ARRAIGN ‘
THOMPSON, SIERRA R 5197114 34100 20MI010161 ARRAIGN 07/23/20 84 i
TORRES, KEYKO M 4423476 1021551801 ARRAIGN f
WARD, AYJONNA R 5311868 34100 20MI009155 ARRATIGN 07/06/20 84 ;
WILLIAMS, SYLVIA D 3974661 34100 20MI010946 ARRAIGN :
WOODS, LOGAN R 5048504 34100 17MI007816 FP 09/03/20 84 ;
YBARRA, CELESTINO A 5318698 34100 20MI(011188 ARRAIGN :
YONCE, NICHOLAS A 4036486 1021733801 ARRAIGN i



